�
M18 Cylindrical Photoelectric E3F2
Threaded Cylindrical M18 Size
Sensors with Built-in Amplifier
� Rugged stainless and nickel plated
brass versions
� Chemical resistant, ABS resin case type
� Polarized models

protection (DC switching type)
� UL, CSA listed and CE marked
Ordering Information
� SENSORS
Supply Type Connection Output Range Housing Part number
AC Through-beam Pre-leaded Light-On 3 m Plastic E3F2-3Z1g
Dark-On Plastic E3F2-3Z2
Retroreflective,
N l i d
Light-On 2 m Plastic E3F2-R2Z1,
Non-polarized Dark-On Plastic E3F2-R2Z2
Diffuse Light-On 100 mm Plastic E3F2-DS10Z1N
Dark-On Plastic E3F2-DS10Z2N
DC Through-beam Connector NPN 7 m Plastic E3F2-7C4-P1g
NPB E3F2-7C4-M1–C
SS E3F2-7C4-M1-S
PNP Plastic E3F2-7B4-P1
NPB E3F2-7B4-M1-C
SS E3F2-7B4-M1-S
Diffuse NPN 10 cm NPB E3F2-DS10C4-M1-C
SS E3F2-DS10C4-M1-S
Plastic E3F2-DS10C4-P1
30 cm Plastic E3F2-DS30C4-P1
Note: NPB = Nickel plated brass; SS = Stainless steel
(This table continues on the next page.)
查询E3F2供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
E3F2E3F2
2
Ordering Information Table   –   continued from previous page
Supply Type Connection Output Range Housing Part number
DC Diffuse Connector PNP 10 cm NPB E3F2-DS10B4-M1-C
SS E3F2-DS10B4-M1-S
Plastic E3F2-DS10B4-P1
30 cm Plastic E3F2-DS30B4-P1
Retroreflective,
N l i d
NPN 2 m Plastic E3F2-R2C4-P1,
Non-polarized PNP Plastic E3F2-R2B4-P1
Retroreflective,
P l i d
NPN NPB E3F2-R2RC4-M1-C,
Polarized SS E3F2-R2RC4-M1-S
PNP NPB E3F2-R2RB4-M1-C
SS E3F2-R2RB4-M1-S
Through-beam Pre-leaded NPN 7 m Plastic E3F2-7C4g
NPB E3F2-7C4-C
SS E3F2-7C4-S
PNP 7 m Plastic E3F2-7B4
NPB E3F2-7B4-C
SS E3F2-7B4-S
Diffuse NPN 10 cm NPB E3F2-DS10C4-C
Plastic E3F2-DS10C4-N
SS E3F2-DS10C4–S
30 cm Plastic E3F2-DS30C4
PNP 10 cm NPB E3F2-DS10B4-C
Plastic E3F2-DS10B4-N
SS E3F2-DS10B4-S
30 cm Plastic E3F2-DS30B4
Retroreflective,
N l i d
NPN 2 m Plastic E3F2-R2C4,
Non-polarized PNP Plastic E3F2-R2B4
Retroreflective,
P l i d
NPN 2 m NPB E3F2-R2RC4-C,
Polarized SS E3F2-R2RC4-S
PNP NPB E3F2-R2RB4-C
SS E3F2-R2RB4-S
Note: NPB = Nickel plated brass; SS = Stainless steel
� ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)